4981 SW 74 CT
Miami, FL 33155
786.615.2943 O
786.615.2945 F
       AA26002656
        IB26001472
Carlos J. Bravo, R.A. AR17584

One blue Cat6 keystone insert
Panduit P/N: NK688MBU.
One white F-type keystone insert
Panduit P/N: NKFWH.
Telephone entry controller
Viking Electronics P/N: C-2000B.
One blue plenum-rated Category 6 UTP cable
Commscope P/N: UN874049914/10.
One white 1 port keystone plate with label �elds.
Panduit P/N: NK1FWHY
One white Cat6 keystone insert
Panduit P/N: NK688MAW.
Six duplex LC-type multimode �ber connectors,
terminated on 12 strand riser cable.
Commscope P/N: FC-LCF-09-5X.
Two blank �ber panel inserts
Commscope P/N: PNL-BK-BLANK.
E
1
1
2
13
4
Telephone entry call station
Viking Electronics P/N: E-40-WH-EWP
1
1
2
3 2
1
4One white plenum-rated Category 6 UTP cable
Commscope P/N: UN874019914/10.1
2
2 3
1
SOUTH ELEVATION SOUTH ELEVATION
48 Port Category 6 patch panel.
Commscope P/N: UNP-6-DM-2U-48.One LC-type multimode �ber panel insert, per IDF
Commscope P/N: PNL-BK-012-MFA-LC12-AQ.
Fiber Cabinet, for IDF Riser West
Commscope RFE-PNL-EMT-BL/MP-2U.
Six duplex LC-type multimode �ber connectors,
terminated on 12 strand multimode riser cable
Commscope P/N: FC-LCF-09-5X.
NORTH ELEVATION RACK DETAIL
SOUTH ELEVATION RACK DETAIL SOUTH ELEVATION
J-Hook for staging coaxial cables.
Caddy P/N: CAT48HP.
110 punchdown cross connect.
Panduit P/N: GPKBW24Y.
11 1
G
3
6
9
12
1 1TVTV
1
1
1
2 3
4
4 5
1
2